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Product Datasheet

Gap 26, CAS [[197250-15-0]]

APE-A1044-5MG

Artikelname
Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
Reinheit
CAS Nummer

Formel

Gap 26, CAS [[197250-15-0]]
APE-A1044-5MG
APE-A1044-5MG
APE-A1044-5MG

ApexBio

Biochemikalien

Gap junction blocker peptide, mapping to connexin 43 residue 63-
75...

1550.79
99.56%
[197250-15-0]

C70H107N19019S



